Transportation in Chiayi

€ Chiayi County Bus Route 7309- Chiayi = Chung Cheng University (CCU)

B iE
;3 A
iz =
15 Al
-5 1

CCU activity center [GE:ZRD|
> 5
Drop-off Point

MERE
b R

O L

[7309] FEx& — FIEXRE

Chiayi CcCu

[ @ Bk

KEEE y © O BIFiL(EEB)

nyeE By  Doarding Point @ O =TF|IL(EEE)
Rizamis § Chiayi Railway Station 2@t [®) JEES3EN,

@  Bus stops:

KAtk Da-Ya Station — —— \&&8E 228 Memorial Hall — E%&F&E35 Minzu Parking — 3UEES
 Wenhua Road Intersection — #it=#:E514 Shinkong Mitsukoshi East Station — E&XE
it Chiayi Train Station — #1{t#R4T Changhua Bank —3RI&7KlE Central Fountain — mAT4
City Hall — 3zft9t Culture Center — &3} Taidoukeng — #3# Houhu — Z&{-% % Hung
Jen girls’ high schoo — &=# M Far East Machinery Factory — ®&Z3t# 0 Zhongxiao North

Street Intersection — a8 T #[& Touqiao Industrial Park — #3845 Touqgiao — fEZ4%4 Fu Le New
Village — ##E+ & Concordia Middle School — RERIZAE Wufeng University Of Science
And Technology — &%+ Shuangfu Village — R###8& Minxiong Tax Office — &L
Sieh Chih Vocational High School — E#45/2Ff Minxiong township office — E##X&Eik
Minxiong Train station — R#&E&& Minxiong Longevity Hall — 21 Fengshou — LU
Shan Zi Jiao — PIEXZ CCU — HIEXZRIFI CCU Main Gate — = Sanxing— BE%Z Chen
Cun Liao — =HiRE/)\ Sanxing Elementary School — =1EX2%F3 CCU Back Gate — #rlahl Xin
Qijiao — &M Qijiao — /& Xincuo — =& Dongxing — FZE/A Nanhua Village 9 — mEKXE
Nanhua University




& Timetable:

(7309 - Departure] EES Chlay| City — PIERE CCU (it takes about 1 hour to CCU from Da-ya)

#ma% No. AH#E Da-Ya Station TR HAR Service time &5t Note
1 05:55 ZHTTH every day
2 06:45 H178¢ every day
3 07:45 FB—ZE /X175 Monday to Saturday
4 08:45 5iEHTTE Only Sunday
5 09:45 FE—ZE /X175 Monday to Saturday
6 11:15 S H1TE every day
7 12:45 H778¢ every day
8 13:45 SH1TE every day
9 14:45 H778¢ every day Barrier-free bus
10 15:45 SH1TE every day
11 16:45 S H1TE every day
12 17:45 FE—ZE /X178 Monday to Saturday
13 18:00 5iEHTTE Only Sunday
14 18:45 §B— 273178 Monday to Saturday
15 19:00 5iEH1TE Only Sunday
16 20:00 5iEH1TE Only Sunday

{7309 - Return ] EF' _I—_Ej(%a‘— CCU — %% Chlayl (It takes about 10-15 min to CCU from Nanhua University)

#ma% No. ma3E A E Nanhua University {TEEHEAR Service time &5t Note
1 07:00 Hi78¢ every day
2 08:00 Hi78¢ every day
3 09:10 FiE—2/5178 Monday to Saturday
4 10:10 ZEH1TE Only Sunday
5 11:10 FiE—2/5178 Monday to Saturday
6 12:30 S H1TR every day
7 14:10 B H1TR every day
8 15:10 B H1TR every day
9 16:10 ZH1TE every day Barrier-free bus
10 17:10 S HITH every day
11 18:10 S H1TH every day
12 19:00 FiHE—Z2/5175 Monday to Saturday
13 19:10 ZiBEHBTE Only Sunday
14 20:00 5iB— 2175 Monday to Saturday
15 20:15 FiBH178F Only Sunday
16 21:05 ZiBH178F Only Sunday




¢ Chiayi County Bus Route 7306 - Meishan s Minxiong (through Shuangxi)

Meishan tﬁ

[7306]) fEL1— ERIE(AEEEZ)

@ meEnk At
@ O AW (EiF)

@ O :TRHii(E®) | B=&
O JFEmik

TH

nEh

CCu
Back'Gate

Minxiong
Junior High School

cas WA

i

Minxiong
Train station

O

N

[ 5 s
Al

=

< Bus stops:

#1LIMeishan Station — 1B LLIRZEMHMeishan Fruit and Vegetable Market — #LLI/AEA] Meishan Park
— F18LLINan Meishan — T3#iXiakeng — fLZHJiugionkeng — FaFAiliao — KEifDacaopu — £
#= Yusheng Temple — TESMEDing Waihu — SMé#Waihu — TEEZDing Shuangxi — #&LIEEHE

e b

Meishang Zhengwu Temple — &ZShuangxi — I&JEQiding — F#&LLQinjiaoshan — #BZE
Guoxiyuan — H%Tianliao — [EZELongxi — F#&EQin Jauyuan — KftEDakuyuan — EF&
Yezilaiao — #fEXincuo — IEHIQijiac — FIFHIXin gijiao — PIEAZEPICCU Back Gate — =i

/NSanxing Elementary School — EEZChen Cun Liao — =#Sanxing — FIEXZREIFICCU Main

Gate — PIFARZE CCU — WFMIShanzijiao — ZUFengshou — R#EEZEEMIinxiong Longevity
Hall — E##XE15Minxiong Station — ER##E//\Minxiong Elementary School — FZ#iXian Village —
R % Bl 7 Minxiong Junior High School



& Timetable:

maaoE (BlU-K#)

Chiayi County Bus (Route 7306 Meishan — Minxiong)
gL thIEARE EC I K ER IS B 74 B o (4 BR 115 ) Minxiong
Meishan CCU Minxiong Train Station Junior high school (terminal)
H—23BH Weekdays / Monday to Friday
06:10 06:36 06:47 06:50
ZXR1T8Every day
09:10 09:36 09:47 09:50
16:00 16:24 16:37 16:41
EaBAE (RE-1HELL)
Chiayi County Bus (Route 7306 Minxiong — Meishan)
B 7 B 7 Minxiong Junior ECTfE KB thF KE8 ML (ARG TE)
high school Minxiong Train Station ccu Meishan (terminal)
E—23BH Weekdays / Monday to Friday
07:00 07:03 07:14 07:40
ZXR1TEEvery day
10:00 10:03 10:14 10:40
17:10 17:13 17:24 17:50




2

TRA Chiayi Station %5 HSR Chiayi Station

(More information on the website: https://www.taiwantrip.com.tw/Frontend)

9

Timetable

Southern Branch of the NPM route Daily Timetable ---

Taiwan Tourist Shuttle Bus Route 106 (Southern Branch of the NPM route)-

Departure - toTHsRChiayi Station

ST R TRACHAT HNOK AN et PNEPLE o
SERVICE CENTER FACTORY

1 08:00 08:08 08:17 08:18 08:33 08:35

2 10:00 10:08 10:17 10:18 10:33 10:35

3 13:00 13:08 13:17 13:18 13:33 13:35

4 15:00 15:08 15:17 15:18 15:33 15:35

Destination - toTrAChiayistation

THEWORLD FOR  HSINKANG

auncoG TR0 TG
UNIVERSITY JINGPU
08:38 08:47 08:55
10:38 10:47 10:55
13:38 13:47 13:55
15:38 15:47 15:55

FENQTAIN
TEMPLE

09:02
11:02
14:02

16:02

09:07

1107

14:07

SUANTOU SOUTHERN
DINGCAIYUAN BANTAOYAO ~SUGAR-CANE  BRANCH OF THE
FACTORY NPM
09:11 09:35 09:42
1111 11:35 11:42
14:11 14:35 14:42
16:11 16:35 16:42

16:07

THSR CHIAYI
ATION

09:50

11:50

14:50

16:50

THSRCH  SOUTHERN  SuANTOU HSINKANG
SHIFT REMARKS "cpiro "' BRANCHOFTHE ~ SUGARCANE  DINGCANUAN BANTAOVAO  FENQTAIN

NPM FACTORY TEMPLE
1 10:00 10:08 10:11 1027 1030 1042
2 12:00 12:08 12:11 1221 1230 1242
3 15:00 15:08 15:11 1521 1530 1542
4 17:00 17:08 17:11 1727 1730 17:42

Southern Branch of the NPM route Holiday Timetable ---

THE WORLD FOR
CAT LOVERS,
JINGPU
10:52
12:52
15:52

17:52

TRA
MINGXIONG
STATION
11:.01
13:.01
16:01

18:01

NATIONAL CHUNG
CHENG
UNIVERSITY
11:12
13:12
16:12

18:12

MINGXIONG
KUMQUAT
FACTORY
11:15
13:15
16:15

18:15

PINEAPPLE

1117

13:17

16:17

18:17

MINGXIONG
INDUSTRIAL PARKS
SERVICE CENTER
11:29
13:29
16:29

18:29

DISTILLERY

11:30

13:30

16:30

18:30

HINOKI
VILLAGE

11:42

13:42

16:42

18:42

TRACHIAYI
STATION

11:50

13:50

16:50

18:50

Departure ->toTHsRChiayi Station

SHIFT  REMARKS

2

TRA CHIAY!
STATION

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

HINOKI
VILLAGE

07:08

08:08

09:08

10:08

12:08

13:08

14:08

15:08

MINGXIONG

CHIAYI
o "o

07:17 07:18
08:17 08:18
09:17 09:18
10:17 10:18
12:17 12:18
13:17 13:18
14:17 14:18
15:17 15:18

Destination - toTRAChiayi Station

PINEAPPLE

07:33

08:33

09:33

10:33

12:33

13:33

14:33

15:33

MINGXIONG

KUMQUAT

FACTORY
07:35
08:35
09:35
10:35
12:35
13:35
14:35

15:35

NATIONAL
CHUNG CHENG
UNIVERSITY
07:38
08:38
09:38
10:38
12:38
13:38
14:38

15:38

THEWORLD FOR  HSINKANG

TRAMINGKIONG

STATION(S R 1) u;:g\ﬁjns.
07:47 07:35
08:47 08:55
09:47 09:55
10:47 p3
1247 =
1347 19
1447 14355
15:47 15:55

FENQTAIN
TEMPLE

08:02
09:02
10:02
11:02
13:02
14:02
15:02

16:02

08:07

09:07

10:07

11:07

13:07

14:07

1507

SUANTOU SOUTHERN
DINGCAIYUAN BANTAOYAO SUGAR-CANE  BRANCH OF THE

FACTORY NPM
08:11 08:35 08:42
09:11 09:35 09:42
10:11 10:35 10:42
11:11 11:35 11:42
13:11 13:35 13:42
14:11 14:35 14:42
15:11 15:35 15:42
16:11 16:35 16:42

16:07

THSR CHIAYI
STATION

08:50

09:50

10:50

11:50

13:50

14:50

15:50

16:50

SHIFT  REMARKS

2

THSR CHIAYI
STATION

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

SOUTHERN SUANTOU HSINKANG

BRANCHOFTHE ~ SUGAR-CANE ~ DINGCAIYUAN BANTAOYAO  FENQTAIN
NPM FACTORY TEMPLE
09:08 09:11 09:27 09:30 09:42
10:08 10:11 10:27 10:30 10:42
11:08 111 1127 11:30 11:42
12:08 1211 12:21 12:30 12:42
14:08 14:11 1421 14:30 14:42
15:08 15:11 15:27 15:30 15:42
16:08 16:11 16:27 16:30 16:42
17:08 11 121 17:30 17:42

THE WORLD FOR
CAT LOVERS,
JINGPU
09:52
10:52
11:52
12:52
14:52
15:52
16:52

17:52

TRA
MINGXIONG
STATION
10:01
11:01
12:01
13:01
15:01
16:01
17:01

18:01

NATIONAL CHUNG
CHENG
UNIVERSITY
10:12
1112
12:12
13:12
15:12
16:12
1712

18:12

MINGXIONG
KUMQUAT
FACTORY
10:15
11:15
12:15
13:15
15:15
16:15
17:15

18:15

PINEAPPLE

10:17

117

1207

1307

15:17

16:17

117

18:17

MINGXIONG
INDUSTRIAL PARKS
SERVICE CENTER
10:29
11:29
12:29
13:29
15:29
16:29
17:29

18:29

*The video of transportation from CCU to Chiayi: https://youtu.be/FwnkxUeJm04

CHIAYI
DISTILLERY

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

HINOKI
VILLAGE

10:42

11:42

12:42

13:42

15:42

16:42

17:42

18:42

TRACHIAYI
STATION

10:50

11:50

12:50

13:50

15:50

16:50

17:50

18:50


https://www.taiwantrip.com.tw/Frontend
https://youtu.be/FwnkxUeJm04

